Street MR
Street luminaire
Yes
Philips
Sosen
On the pole
⌀60mm
None. (Optional dimmable or DALI drivers)

Street lamps
 Street MR
index power IP luminous
flux
beam
angle
voltage color
temperature
CRI PF weight
net/gross
pole opening
size
lamp dimensions
LU030MR 30W 66 3900lm 150x70° 90-277V 6000K >70 >0,95 3,7kg/4,2kg ø 60 mm L540xW230xH126mm
LU060MR 60W 66 7800lm 150x70° 90-277V 6000K >70 >0,95 3,7kg/4,2kg ø 60 mm L540xW230xH126mm
LU100MR 100W 66 13000lm 150x70° 90-277V 6000K >70 >0,95 6,3kg/7,3kg ø 60 mm L640xW280xH126mm
LU120MR 120W 66 15600lm 150x70° 90-277V 6000K >70 >0,95 6,5kg/7,5kg ø 60 mm L640xW280xH126mm
LU150MR 150W 66 19500lm 150x70° 90-277V 6000K >70 >0,95 6,7kg/7,7kg ø 60 mm L640xW280xH126mm
LU180MR 180W 66 23400lm 150x70° 90-277V 6000K >70 >0,95 7,7kg/8,7kg ø 60 mm L750xW336xH128mm
LU030MRN 30W 66 3900lm 150x70° 90-277V 4000K >70 >0,95 3,7kg/4,2kg ø 60 mm L540xW230xH126mm
LU060MRN 60W 66 7800lm 150x70° 90-277V 4000K >70 >0,95 3,7kg/4,2kg ø 60 mm L540xW230xH126mm
LU100MRN 100W 66 13000lm 150x70° 90-277V 4000K >70 >0,95 6,3kg/7,3kg ø 60 mm L640xW280xH126mm
LU120MRN 120W 66 15600lm 150x70° 90-277V 4000K >70 >0,95 6,5kg/7,5kg ø 60 mm L640xW280xH126mm
LU150MRN 150W 66 19500lm 150x70° 90-277V 4000K >70 >0,95 6,7kg/7,7kg ø 60 mm L640xW280xH126mm
LU180MRN 180W 66 23400lm 150x70° 90-277V 4000K >70 >0,95 7,7kg/8,7kg ø 60 mm L750xW336xH128mm
Rated parameters
Rated power
Rated luminous flux
Rated lifetime